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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Scores by Class / Category

Club : Garlands Shooting Ground
Discipline : ESP

AAA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [IName CPSA Class Cat
1 Sam Green |EE105770 AAA |Senior Mens
2 William Page EE138030 AAA |Junior Mens
3= Jack Lovick |EE110965 |[AAA Senior Mens
3= James EE127052 AAA Senior Mens
Bradley-Day
5= Nick EE86476 |AAA Senior Mens
Hendrick
5= Phil Gray EE103289 AAA |Senior Mens
5= Philip EE61189 AAA |Veteran Mens
Thorrold
5= Stuart EE27222 |AAA Veteran Mens
Clarke
5= Toby Reed |EE112174 |/AAA |Senior Mens
5= Tom Young [S554940 AAA Senior Mens
11= Brett Hand |EE62554 |AAA |Senior Mens
11= James EE107759 |AAA Senior Mens
Attwood
13= Mark Bowes |[EE109720 |[AAA |Veteran Mens
13= Robert EE27697 |AAA |SuperVeteran
Palmer Mens
15= George EE12652 |AAA |Veteran Mens
Digweed
15= Guy Franklin [EE99866 |AAA |Senior Mens
15= Mark Winser EE99970 |AAA |Senior Mens

0 =

0NN (e8] Q0|00 |\ 00

o |00

(O3RN

0 N 00|00 00|00 (9] 00 (0] 00 00 |00 |00 0NN

U100

W W

00|00 00|\ (0] 00 (0] 00 00 |\ |00

@ N

ul U1/C0 |00 0O [ B e

0

N NO N

AN

[*<2L&2 019 |

N (N 00N

N U1 N

o |00

Co 00

NN o N (N [cARNREc AR (e 2ie)N[e)]

NN

00|00 00|00 [02] 00 (0] 00 |00 |00 |00 0| N

N |00

Competition : British Open Sporting Finals Day
Date : 03/09/2023 09:00 - 03/09/2023 17:00
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Richard
Bunning
Ricky Draper
Graham
Stirzaker
John Porter
Kelvin Walsh
Matt Hance
Paul Thomas
Richard King
Samuel
Usher
Stuart Emms
Will Fenner
Jacob
O'Loughlin
Jake Moore
Nathan
Skinner

Paul Foster
Peter
Goldsmith
Steve
Brightwell
William
Baughan
Jason
Allaway
Martin Myers
Paul Lovick
Karl Hagan
Phil Smith
Samuel
Ward

Luke
Mortimer
Neil Smith
Neil Faulkner
Steve
Whitelock

EE84951

EE126584
EE1952

EE135399
EE66028
EE91416
EE113492
EE24962
EE129712

EE65280
EE128120
Ww2817

EE120309
EE118830

EE18214
EE131721

EE19160
EE128828
EE100659
EE88811
EE87112
EE93896
EE26380
EE130288
EE141168
EE104756

EE37127
EE27981
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AAA
AAA

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Colt Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
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44= Thomas EE103243 |AAA Senior Mens 6 7 8 3 2 7/ 7 6/ 7/ 3] 56/ 75
Weston
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AA

# T/0 [Name

1= Andrew
Clifton

1= Lewis Steed

1= Mike
Harding

4 Joshua
Poyser

5= Ben
Cumming

5= Kevin
Jobling

5= Mark Delf

8= Glenn Halls

8= Paul
Simpson

10= Andrew
McKeown

10= Lewis
Greenhowe

12= Alasdair
Turnbull

12= Nigel Hart

14= David
Gooding

14= Jaymie Sole

14= John
Newman

14= Jonathan
Kendall

14= Robert

Gray

CPSA
EE73876

EE109360
Ww449

EE138501
556478
EE10320
EE132851
EE131300
EE67907
NI108CC
S54955
SS56639

WW635
EE96459

EE127262
EE103026

WW1997

EE29663

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
AA Veteran Mens

AA Senior Mens
AA SuperVeteran
Mens
AA Junior Mens
AA Junior Mens
AA Veteran Mens
AA Senior Mens
AA Senior Mens
AA Senior Mens
AA Senior Mens
AA Senior Mens

AA Junior Mens

AA Veteran Mens
AA Veteran Mens

AA Senior Mens
AA Senior Mens

AA Senior Mens

AA SuperVeteran
Mens
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14= Ross
Ingamells
14= Stephen
Williams
21= David
Marshall
21= Thomas
Brown
23 Harry
Dickens
24= Anthony
Dean
24= Edward
Medforth
24= Jason
Thorne
27 Hannah
Gibson
28= Alex Cobb
28= Colin Will
30= Amy
Easeman
30= Emma
Stacey
30= John
Bidwell
33 Ron
Chipman
34 Wayne

Gibbard

EE146712
EE19336
NI149FF
EE115433
EE137206
EE12923
EE127897
Ww2702
EE108958
EE65796
S5993
EE124370
EE125027
EE5719

EE142708

EE55548
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Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens

Senior Mens
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A
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Harry Jude EE146577 A Junior Mens
2 Georgia EE20297 A Senior Ladies
Moule
3 Simon EE141323 |A Senior Mens
Scott
4 Archie EE141533 A Colt Mens
Alexander
5= Dave EE108685 A Senior Mens
Hughes
5= Rhys SS6578 A Junior Mens
Harrison
7= Jordan EE133259 A Senior Mens
Sayer
7= Lucy Earl |[EE141076 A Junior Ladies
7= Nathan EE128008 |A Senior Mens
Nichols
10 Ben Mason |[EE143438 |A Junior Mens
11 Charlie EE131007 A Colt Mens
Faulds
12= Charlie EE28464 |A Veteran Mens
Avery
12= Dominic EE142659 |A Senior Mens
Green
14= Aaron EE144995 A Colt Mens
Christie
14= Adam EE113772 |A Senior Mens
Fearn
14= Tom EE128579 |A Senior Mens
Hamments
17= Catherine |EE141352 A Senior Ladies
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33
34
35
36

36

Joseph De
Mulder
Josh Lee
Peter
Simpson
Philip Rust
Becky
Clifton

Ed Morris
Martin
Harker
Max Small
Ruben
Calton
Janine
White
John
Hudson
Maximus
Allen

Brae Taylor
Charlotte
Allen
Teddy
Taylor
Rhys
Powell
Lara Dale
Robert Bell
Henry
Lungley
Katie
Durrant

EE109562

EE141760
EE8574

EE118348
EE127058

EE139159
EE91029

EE81470
EE136475

WW1638

EE43093

EE142793

EE144564
EE136605

EE144727
WWwW2868
EE126669
EE91919
EE134111

EE135238

>\ > >

Veteran Mens
Colt Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Ladies

Junior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Colt Mens

Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Senior Ladies

Junior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens

Junior Mens

Senior Ladies
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3 5 6/ 7/ 8 9 10
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Targets| 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 3
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Craig Ferrie SS6676 B Senior Mens 7 8 8 4 7 7 8 5 5 2 61/ 75
2 Colin Mortimer EE130317 B Senior Mens 5 8 7/ 3/ 8 5 8 7 7 2 60/ 75
3 Jonathan Hull [EE93709 B Senior Mens 4 7 8 4 7 5 7 7/ 7/ 2 58/ 75
4= Leslie Meynell |[EE121275 |B VeteranMens | 4 8 7 6 5 5 8 5 8 1 57/ 75
4= Ray Morrell EE137772 |B Senior Mens 6 8 8 3 7 6/ 6/ 5/ 5 3 57/ 75
4= Simon Lucas |EE92282 B VeteranMens | 8/ 8| 8 6| 4 4 7 4 7 1 57/ 75
7= Gary Marshall [EE144392 B Senior Mens 6/ 6 8 2/ 6 7 8 5 5 2 55/ 75
7= Nigel Smith EE19260 B VeteranMens | 5 8 7 6 7 5 4 5 5 3 55/ 75
9= Jack Feerick- |[EE142501 B Colt Mens 8 4 8 4 5 5 6 7 4 3 54/ 75
Twigg
9= Rebecca WW2651 B Senior Ladies | 7 5/ 8 2| 5 4 7 8/ 6 2/ 54/ 75
Adlam
= Robert Calton EE22428 B Veteran Mens | 8/ 6| 7| 5/ 4 5 8 6 4 1 54/ 75
12= John Mitchell |[EE5000 B SuperVeteran | 7, 4 8 3 7 6 7 4/ 5 2 53/ 75
Mens
12= Lewis Sones EE144400 B Junior Mens 8 8 7 35 5 7/ 4 4, 2| 53/ 75
12= Simon EE145328 |B Senior Mens 7 4/ 8| 4/ 3/ 6 8 5 6 2 53/ 75
Reinhold
15 Nadine Gilder EE112108 B Senior Ladies | 6 7| 6 5/ 3 6 8 6/ 3 2/ 52/ 75
16 James Evans |EE132037 B VeteranMens | 8 7 5 4 3 5 6 7 5 1 51/ 75
17= Claire NI117KK B Senior Ladies | 6/ 5 7, 5 6 3 7 7/ 3] 1 50/ 75
Hamilton
17= Ron EE7068 B SuperVeteran | 6/ 5 8 4 3 5 6 4/ 7| 2 50/ 75
Braithwaite Mens
19= Jayden McGall |[EE146744 B Colt Mens 5 7/ 8 4 2 7 7/ 4 5 0 49/ 75
19= Paul Bailey EE96892 |B Senior Mens 5 7 8 2 0| 7 7/ 7 3| 3 49/ 75
21= Damian King |EE147927 B Senior Mens 6 8 8 2 2 5 5 5 5 2 48/ 75
21= Robert Silvain EE146211 B Senior Mens 6 4 7 3 6 3 6/ 6/ 6/ 1| 48/ 75
23 David Bullock [EE30424 |B SuperVeteran | 6/ 5/ 7, 3/ 5 3 7 7/ 3 1 47/ 75
Mens
24 Lain Blamey |EE129813 B Colt Mens 3 7 6/ 1| 0| 3 8 7 6 2 43/ 75
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
Layout 1
Stand| 1| 2/ 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10
Targets| 8 8| 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 3
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Callum EE145074 C Senior Mens 8 4 8 3 6 5 8 7 8 2 59/ 75
Unsted
2 Patrick EE91174 C Veteran Mens | 8/ 6 6| 4 7/ 4 6/ 5 6 3 55/ 75
Hawthorne
3 Robin SS6785 C Senior Mens 6 7 8 2 5 5 7 4 7 0 51/ 75
Traquair
4 Oliver EE143629 C Colt Mens 7 6 7 5 2 3 8 6 6 0 50/ 75
Clayton
5= Lee Grice |EE127696 C* Senior Mens 5 3/ 7 6 3 7 5 4 6/ 2 48/ 75
5= Sam Vella |[EE145651 C Colt Mens 5/ 5/ 7 2 6 3| 3/ 7 7 3 48/ 75
7 Lucy EE143253 C Junior Ladies 6/ 7 8 3 0 5 4 6 6 2 47/ 75
Christie
8 Bob Millar |[EE64610 |C VeteranMens | 1| 3| 7/ 6 6/ 3| 6 6 7/ 1 46/ 75
9 Daniel EE142397 C Senior Mens 6 8 7 3 3 3 5 4 4 1| 44/ 75
Thorley
10 Antony EE130326 C Veteran Mens | 4| 6/ 7| 2| 5 2| 6/ 7 4 0 43/ 75
Hawkins
11= Paul Briggs EE80194 |C SuperVeteran | 5 7 7, 0 4 3 6 3 5 1 41/ 75
Mens
11= Phillip EE99655 |C VeteranMens | 7| 7| 7 2| 2| 2| 4 5 3| 2 41/ 75
Llewellyn
11= Rebecca EE116945 C Senior Ladies | 8 1/ 8 4 2 3/ 4 4 7/ 0| 41/ 75
Spicer
14 John EE118317 C VeteranMens | 6| 6/ 5/ 3 3| 4 2/ 4 5 1 39/ 75
Rogers

15 Steve Page |[EE129680 C Senior Mens 7 2 6 4 1 2/ 1 6 0 2| 31/ 75
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Colt
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= Archie EE141533 A Colt
Alexander Mens
1= John Porter EE135399 AAA Colt
Mens
3 Charlie Faulds EE131007 |A Colt
Mens
4 Aaron Christie [EE144995 (A Colt
Mens
5 Josh Lee EE141760 |A Colt
Mens
6 Ruben Calton EE136475 A Colt
Mens
7 Maximus Allen EE142793 A Colt
Mens
8= Brae Taylor EE144564 A Colt
Mens
8= Jack Feerick- |EE142501 B Colt
Twigg Mens
10 Oliver Clayton EE143629 C Colt
Mens
11 Jayden McGall |[EE146744 B Colt
Mens
12 Sam Vella EE145651 C Colt
Mens
13 Lain Blamey |EE129813 B Colt

Mens
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Junior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 William EE138030 AAA |Junior
Page Mens
2 Harry Jude EE146577 A Junior
Mens
3 Joshua EE138501 AA Junior
Poyser Mens
4 Ben S56478 AA Junior
Cumming Mens
5= Alasdair SS6639 AA Junior
Turnbull Mens
5= Jacob WW2817 |AAA |Junior
O'Loughlin Mens
7 Rhys SS6578 A Junior
Harrison Mens
8 Lucy Earl |EE141076 A Junior
Ladies
9= Ben Mason |[EE143438 A Junior
Mens
9= Harry EE137206 AA Junior
Dickens Mens
11 Ed Morris |EE139159 A Junior
Mens
12 Ron EE142708 AA Junior
Chipman Mens
13 Teddy EE144727 A Junior
Taylor Mens
14= Lewis EE144400 B Junior
Sones Mens
14= Rhys Ww2868 A Junior
Powell Mens
16 Henry EE134111 A Junior

Lungley Mens

N[N

w w

o h

(2019

[ceBe)}[e)}

NN

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 12 of 27 (03/09/2023 16:29)
=
Z N,

4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

17 Lucy EE143253 |C Junior 6/ 7 8 3 0 5 4 6 6 2 47/ 75
Christie Ladies
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Ladies
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Georgia |EE20297 |A Senior
Moule Ladies
2 Lucy Earl [EE141076 A Junior
Ladies
3 Hannah EE108958 AA Senior
Gibson Ladies
4 Catherine EE141352 A Senior
Smalley Ladies
5= Amy EE124370 |AA Senior
Easeman Ladies
5= Becky EE127058 |A Senior
Clifton Ladies
5= Emma EE125027 |AA Senior
Stacey Ladies
8 Janine WW1638 A Senior
White Ladies
9= Charlotte EE136605 A Senior
Allen Ladies
9= Rebecca |WW2651 B Senior
Adlam Ladies
11 Nadine EE112108 |B Senior
Gilder Ladies
12 Lara Dale |[EE126669 A Senior
Ladies
13 Claire NI117KK B Senior
Hamilton Ladies
14 Katie EE135238 A Senior
Durrant Ladies
15 Lucy EE143253 |C Junior
Christie Ladies
16 Rebecca |EE116945 C Senior

Spicer Ladies
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Mens
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Sam Green EE105770 AAA [Senior Mens
2 William Page |EE138030 AAA Junior Mens
3= Jack Lovick EE110965 AAA |Senior Mens
3= James EE127052 AAA |Senior Mens
Bradley-Day
5= Harry Jude EE146577 A Junior Mens
= Nick Hendrick EE86476 |AAA |Senior Mens
5= Phil Gray EE103289 AAA |Senior Mens

5= Philip Thorrold |[EE61189 |AAA |Veteran Mens
= Stuart Clarke |EE27222 |AAA Veteran Mens
= Toby Reed EE112174 AAA |Senior Mens
= Tom Young S54940 AAA |Senior Mens

12= Andrew Clifton EE73876 |AA Veteran Mens
12= Lewis Steed EE109360 AA Senior Mens
12= Mike Harding \WW449 AA SuperVeteran
Mens
15= Brett Hand EE62554 |AAA [Senior Mens
15= James EE107759 AAA |Senior Mens
Attwood
15= Joshua Poyser EE138501 AA Junior Mens
18= Ben Cumming |SS6478 AA Junior Mens
18= Kevin Jobling |[EE10320 |AA Veteran Mens
18= Mark Bowes |EE109720 |[AAA |Veteran Mens
18= Mark Delf EE132851 AA Senior Mens
18= Robert Palmer |EE27697 |AAA |SuperVeteran
Mens
23= George EE12652 |AAA |Veteran Mens
Digweed
23= Glenn Halls EE131300 AA Senior Mens
23= Guy Franklin |[EE99866 |AAA Senior Mens
23= Mark Winser |EE99970 |AAA |Senior Mens
23= Paul Simpson [EE67907 |AA Senior Mens
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Richard
Bunning
Ricky Draper
Simon Scott
Andrew
McKeown
Archie
Alexander
Graham
Stirzaker
John Porter
Kelvin Walsh
Lewis
Greenhowe
Matt Hance
Paul Thomas
Richard King
Samuel Usher
Stuart Emms
Will Fenner
Alasdair
Turnbull
Jacob
O'Loughlin
Jake Moore
Nathan
Skinner
Nigel Hart
Paul Foster
Peter
Goldsmith
Steve
Brightwell
William
Baughan
Dave Hughes

EE84951

EE126584
EE141323
NI108CC

EE141533

EE1952

EE135399
EE66028
S54955

EE91416
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EE24962
EE129712
EE65280
EE128120
SS56639

Ww2817

EE120309
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David Gooding EE96459

Jason Allaway
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Jonathan WW1997
Kendall

Rhys Harrison |[SS6578

Robert Gray |EE29663
Ross EE146712
Ingamells

Stephen EE19336
Williams

David Marshall NI149FF

Jordan Sayer EE133259
Martin Myers |EE88811
Nathan EE128008
Nichols

Thomas EE115433
Brown

Ben Mason EE143438
Craig Ferrie SS6676

Harry Dickens |[EE137206
Paul Lovick EE87112
Charlie Faulds |[EE131007

Colin Mortimer|EE130317
Karl Hagan EE93896
Phil Smith EE26380

Samuel Ward |EE130288
Anthony Dean EE12923

Callum Unsted |[EE145074
Charlie Avery EE28464
Dominic EE142659
Green

Edward EE127897
Medforth

Jason Thorne 'WW2702
Aaron Christie EE144995
Adam Fearn |EE113772
Jonathan Hull [EE93709
Tom EE128579
Hamments

Alex Cobb EE65796
Colin Will SS993
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86= Joseph De
Mulder
86= Josh Lee
86= Leslie Meynell
86= Luke Mortimer
86= Neil Smith
86= Peter Simpson
86= Philip Rust
86= Ray Morrell
86= Simon Lucas
97= Ed Morris
97= John Bidwell
97= Martin Harker
97= Max Small
97= Neil Faulkner
97= Ruben Calton
97= Steve
Whitelock
97= Thomas
Weston
105= Gary Marshall
105= John Hudson
105= Maximus Allen
105= Nigel Smith
105= Patrick
Hawthorne
105= Ron Chipman
111= Brae Taylor
111= Jack Feerick-
Twigg
111= Robert Calton
111= Teddy Taylor
115= John Mitchell
115= Lewis Sones
115= Rhys Powell
115= Simon

Reinhold

EE109562

EE141760
EE121275
EE141168
EE104756
EE8574

EE118348
EE137772
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EE139159
EE5719

EE91029
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137=

139
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Wayne
Gibbard
James Evans

EE55548

EE132037

Robin Traquair/SS6785

Oliver Clayton
Robert Bell
Ron
Braithwaite
Henry Lungley
Jayden McGall
Paul Bailey
Damian King
Lee Grice
Robert Silvain
Sam Vella
David Bullock

Bob Millar
Daniel Thorley
Antony
Hawkins

Lain Blamey
Paul Briggs

Phillip
Llewellyn
John Rogers
Steve Page

EE143629
EE91919
EE7068

EE134111
EE146744
EE96892

EE147927
EE127696
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1
Stand| 1| 2/ 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10
Targets| 8 8| 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 3
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Sam Green |EE105770 AAA |Senior 8 8 8 8 7 7 8 8 8 3 73/ 75
Mens
2= Jack Lovick |EE110965 AAA Senior 8 8 8 8 7 7 8 7 7 3 71/ 75
Mens
2= James EE127052 AAA Senior 8 8 8 5 7/ 8 8 8 8 3 71/ 75
Bradley-Day Mens
4= Nick EE86476 AAA Senior 8 8 8 5 7/ 7 8 8 8 3 70/ 75
Hendrick Mens
4= Phil Gray EE103289 |[AAA |Senior 8 8 8 6 7 7 8 8 8 2 70/ 75
Mens
4= Toby Reed |EE112174 |[AAA |Senior 8 8 7 7 7 8 8 8 7 2 70/ 75
Mens
4= Tom Young |SS4940 AAA |Senior 7 8 8 6 7/ 7 8 8 8 3 70/ 75
Mens
8= Georgia EE20297 A Senior 8 8 8 6 8 5 8 8 7/ 3/ 69/ 75
Moule Ladies
8= Lewis Steed EE109360 AA Senior 8 8 8 7 6 7 8 6 8 3 69/ 75
Mens
10= Brett Hand |EE62554 |AAA |Senior 7 8 8 7 5 7 8 7 8 3 68/ 75
Mens
10= James EE107759 AAA Senior 8 8 8 7 7/ 6 8 6 8 2 68/ 75
Attwood Mens
12 Mark Delf EE132851 AA Senior 7 8 8 4 8 8 8 6 7/ 3/ 67/ 75
Mens
13= Glenn Halls |EE131300 AA Senior 8 8 8 7 5 6 8 7 7/ 2 66/ 75
Mens
13= Guy Franklin EE99866 |AAA |Senior 7 8 8 4 8 6 8 8 7/ 2 66/ 75
Mens
13= Mark Winser EE99970 |AAA |Senior 6 5 8 6 8 6 8 8 8 3 66/ 75
Mens
13= Paul EE67907 AA Senior 7 8 8 7 6/ 5 8 7 8 2 66/ 75

Simpson Mens
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—
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

13= Richard EE84951 AAA Senior 8 8 8 7 5 5 8 6 8 3 66/ 75
Bunning Mens

13= Ricky Draper EE126584 |[AAA |Senior 7/ 8 7/ 5 6/ 8 8 8 7/ 2/ 66/ 75
Mens

13= Simon Scott EE141323 A Senior 8 7 7 7 5 8 8 8 5 3 66/ 75
Mens

20= Andrew NI108CC AA Senior 7 8 6 7 7/ 6 7 7 8 2 65/ 75
McKeown Mens

20= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 |AAA |Senior 8 7 7 5 6 8 8 7 6 3 65/ 75
Mens

20= Lewis SS4955 AA Senior 6 8 8 7 3/ 7 8 8 8 2 65/ 75
Greenhowe Mens

20= Matt Hance |EE91416 |AAA |Senior 8 8 8 4 6/ 6 8 6 8 3 65/ 75
Mens

20= Samuel EE129712 AAA Senior 6 7 8 7 6/ 7 8 7 7/ 2/ 65/ 75
Usher Mens

20= Stuart Emms EE65280 |AAA Senior 7 8 8 8 7 4 8 5 7 3 65/ 75
Mens

20= Will Fenner |EE128120 AAA Senior 8 8 8 5 3 6 8 8 8 3 65/ 75
Mens

27= Jake Moore |EE120309 AAA |Senior 77 8 6 7/ 5 8 7 6/ 3/ 64/ 75
Mens

27= Nathan EE118830 AAA Senior 6 7 8 4 7/ 8 8 7 7/ 2/ 64/ 75
Skinner Mens

27= Peter EE131721 |AAA Senior 8 8 8 4 7/ 7 8 6 6/ 2 64/ 75
Goldsmith Mens

27= William EE128828 AAA |Senior 8 8 8 5 6/ 6 8 7 7/ 1/ 64/ 75
Baughan Mens

31= Dave EE108685 A Senior 7 8 7 4 6/ 5 8 8 7/ 3/ 63/ 75
Hughes Mens

31= Jason EE100659 AAA Senior 7 4 8 6 5 8 8 7 8 2 63/ 75
Allaway Mens

31= Jaymie Sole EE127262 AA Senior 77 7 6 7/ 5 8 8 6/ 2/ 63/ 75
Mens

31= John EE103026 AA Senior 7 7 8 7 4 5 8 6 8 3 63/ 75
Newman Mens

31= Jonathan WW1997 |AA Senior 8 7 8 6 4 6 8 7 7/ 2/ 63/ 75
Kendall Mens

31= Ross EE146712 AA Senior 8 8 8 3 5 7 7 7 8 2 63/ 75

Ingamells Mens
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53
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David
Marshall

NI149FF

Jordan Sayer EE133259

Martin Myers EE88811

Nathan
Nichols
Thomas
Brown
Craig Ferrie

Colin
Mortimer
Karl Hagan

Samuel
Ward
Callum
Unsted
Dominic
Green
Edward
Medforth
Adam Fearn

Hannah
Gibson
Jonathan
Hull

Tom
Hamments
Catherine
Smalley
Colin Will

Luke
Mortimer
Philip Rust

EE128008

EE115433

S56676

EE130317

EE93896

EE130288

EE145074

EE142659

EE127897

EE113772

EE108958

EE93709

EE128579
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Ray Morrell

Amy
Easeman

Becky Clifton

Emma
Stacey
Martin
Harker
Max Small

Thomas
Weston

Gary
Marshall
Janine White

Charlotte
Allen
Rebecca
Adlam
Simon
Reinhold
Wayne
Gibbard
Nadine
Gilder
Lara Dale

Robin
Traquair
Claire
Hamilton
Robert Bell

Katie
Durrant
Paul Bailey

EE137772

EE124370

EE127058

EE125027

EE91029

EE81470

EE103243

EE144392
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77=
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82

Damian King [EE147927

Lee Grice

Robert
Silvain
Daniel
Thorley
Rebecca
Spicer
Steve Page

EE127696

EE146211
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EE116945

EE129680
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SuperVeteran
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Mike Ww449 AA SuperVeteran
Harding Mens
2 Robert EE27697 AAA |SuperVeteran
Palmer Mens
3 Graham EE1952 |AAA SuperVeteran
Stirzaker Mens
4 Steve EE19160 |[AAA SuperVeteran
Brightwell Mens
5= Robert Gray|EE29663 |/AA  |SuperVeteran
Mens
5= Stephen EE19336 AA SuperVeteran
Williams Mens
7 Peter EE8574 |A SuperVeteran
Simpson Mens
8 John EE5719 AA SuperVeteran
Bidwell Mens
9 John EE5000 B SuperVeteran
Mitchell Mens
10 Ron EE7068 B SuperVeteran
Braithwaite Mens
11 David EE30424 B SuperVeteran
Bullock Mens
12 Paul Briggs [EE80194 C SuperVeteran

Mens

NN

w w

(2009

N (N

Total
2| 69/

2 67/
2| 65/
3 64/
3 63/
3 63/
2 57/
1 56/
2| 53/
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1 47/

1 41/
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Veteran

# T/0 [Name

1= Philip
Thorrold

1= Stuart
Clarke

3 Andrew
Clifton

4= Kevin
Jobling

4= Mark
Bowes

6 George
Digweed

7= Paul
Thomas

7= Richard
King

9= Nigel Hart

9= Paul Foster

11 David
Gooding

12 Paul Lovick

13 Phil Smith

14= Anthony
Dean

14= Charlie
Avery

14= Jason

Thorne

CPSA
EE61189

EE27222

EE73876

EE10320

EE109720

EE12652

EE113492

EE24962

WW635

EE18214

EE96459

EE87112

EE26380

EE12923

EE28464

Ww2702
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Alex Cobb |EE65796

Joseph De |EE109562
Mulder

Leslie EE121275
Meynell

Neil Smith [EE104756
Simon EE92282
Lucas

Neil EE37127
Faulkner

Steve EE27981
Whitelock

John EE43093
Hudson

Nigel Smith EE19260

Patrick EE91174
Hawthorne

Robert EE22428
Calton

James EE132037
Evans

Bob Millar |[EE64610
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Hawkins
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Llewellyn
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